Internal Complaints Committee pertaining to the unit of Chamarajanagar District.

(for the purpose of preventing Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace

* * * *

Sl. No.	Name and Designation of the officer	Contact No.	E-mail.		
<u>CH</u>	CHAMARAJNAGAR:				
1	Presiding Officer: Smt. Niveditha M.N., Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC., Chamarajanagar.	08226- 224986	niveditha12@gmail.com		
2	Members : 1. Smt. Roopashree, Advocate, Chamarajanagar.		Advocateroopashree@ gmail.com		
3	2. Sri. K Yogesh, Public Prosecutor appointed under POCSO Act, Chamarajanagar		Yogeshadvocate104@ gmail.com		
4	. NGO Member : Smt. Latha B., Member of ODP NGO, Chamarajanagar		Lathastalin1098@ gmail.com		
KO	KOLLEGAL:				
5	Presiding Officer: Smt. M.N. Nandini, Prl. Civil Judge and JMFC., Kollegal.	08224- 252001	Nandinimn@gmail.com		
6	Members : 1. Smt. T.V. Anitha, Sheristedar, Addl. District and Sessions Court, Chamarajanagar (to sit at Kollegal)		Amadhu315@gmail.com		
7.	2. Smt. Umalakshmi H.S., Typist, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC Court, Kollegal		Umalakshmihs1974@ gmail.com		
8.	NGO Member : Smt. Rajeshwari, Women Helpline Center, Kollegal		Rajeshwariraju038@ gmail.com		

GUNDLUPET:				
9	Presiding Officer: Smt. A.N. Kanthamma., Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC., Gundlupet.	08229- 223231	Kanthanaga63@gmail.com	
10	Members: 1. Smt. Leelambike, Advocate, Gundlupet		rleelambike1975@ gmail.com	
11	2. Smt. Asha Jyothi, Advocate, Gundlupet		ashajyothiraju77@ gmail.com	
12	NGO Member: Smt. Saraswathi, Member of Rehabilitation Executive and Conciliator, Gundlupet		Santhwanadwcd gundlupet2008@ gmail.com	
YEL	ANDUR :			
13	Presiding Officer: Smt. Shwetha K., Asst. Professor, Dept. of Political Science, Govt., First Grade College, Yelandur.		shwetharrk@gmail.co m	
14	Members: 1. Smt. Amitha S., Sheristedar, Civil Judge and JMFC Court, Yelandur	08226- 240229	amithastanly1@ gmail.com	
15	2. Smt. P.K. Prathima Devi, Advocate, Yelandur,		ananyaveeresh195@ gmail.com	
16	NGO Member : Smt. Kavitha R.M., Member of Rehabilitation Executive and Conciliator, Yelandur		Kavitharangu@ gmail.com	